
LOT 13 HAIGHT-ASHBURY S/D.

WD 1021-2921, WD 1113-2700, WD 1

CARC-ADVOCATES FOR CITIZENS WITH DISABILITIES, INC
512 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07486-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/15/2017 DF 0.47 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

159,230
2,427
18,500

180,157
0

180,157
10 180,157

0
180,157

0

182,123

1314/1407 4/29/2016 WD U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLOR

CARC-ADVOCATES FOR 

1248/2493 1/31/2013 WD U I 12 104,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

COLUMBIA COUNTY FLO
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000044218 Roof Replacement 9,985 04/19/2022

31223 REMODEL 35 07/02/2013

24518 SFR 453 05/15/2006

HX Base Yr

306 SE LINDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,531 114.6420 128.40 196,580 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1301

BAS 1,301 100 1,301 135,309

FGR 400 55 220 22,881

FOP 35 30 10 1,040

1,736 1,531 159,230

BAS= W38 S47 E13 N2 FOP= E5 N7 W5 S7$ N7 E5 FGR= S7 E20 N20
W20 S13$ N13 E20 N25$.
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13
2

7

5

13

20
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5

7

5

7

FGR

7

20

20

20

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 809.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,427

2,427

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


